
1

7 38 9

4279 + 7387 + 7388 + 7389

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



2

1

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



3

2

3x

3x

3xC

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



43

3

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



65

4

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



6

10
0%

w
w

w
.p

la
ym

ob
il.

co
m

©
 2

00
8 

ge
ob

ra
 B

ra
nd

st
ät

te
r S

tif
tu

ng
 &

 C
o.

K
G

 
   

 
B

ra
nd

st
ät

te
rs

tr.
 2

-1
0

   
 

90
51

3 
Zi

rn
do

rf,
 G

er
m

an
y.

   
 

N
o.

 3
0 

81
 3

79
2 

   
 0

4.
20

8x 30 03 6600 40x 30 09 6900 2x 30 05 9739

30 65 8822

2x 30 24 9829 6x 30 05 9729 6x 30 25 8720

3x 30 66 6570 2x 30 67 6360 3x 30 66 7780 3x 30 05 4490

6x 30 29 07603x 30 29 0880 30 24 9810 30 29 6540

30 29 6590

2x 30 03 2920

30 29 6550

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K




